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resultatsWINTER CUP

30/11/2024 - 09:15LIBRES
Clt Kart Pilote Ecart Meilleur Tour Tours

1 8 DEDE 1:03.579 9

2 5 ZEFIX CLAUDE 0.849 1:04.428 9

3 4 LULU.MCHL 1.188 1:04.767 9

4 10 SHOUMI 23 1.576 1:05.155 9

5 14 POUSSIN 1.726 1:05.305 9

6 9 BEBE MARIO 2.364 1:05.943 9

7 3 BASTIEN 2.663 1:06.242 9

8 16 VIN'S 22 2.761 1:06.340 9

9 17 PAULV27 2.864 1:06.443 9

10 21 MOUKAN 3.293 1:06.872 9

11 7 HAN 3.407 1:06.986 9

12 12 DAVIDM 3.409 1:06.988 9

13 19 REDDEAD76 3.716 1:07.295 9

14 11 T.DUBOS 4.741 1:08.320 9

15 1 DAWEED 4.782 1:08.361 9

16 15 NEISS 6.132 1:09.711 8

17 20 SYLVAIN 7.348 1:10.927 8

18 18 FOUFOUNE 8.989 1:12.568 8

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

8 DEDE - 1:06.643 1:05.174 1:04.675 1:05.152 1:03.973 1:06.483 1:04.217 1:03.579 1:04.987

5 ZEFIX CLAUDE - 1:07.050 1:06.015 1:05.983 1:04.874 1:05.773 1:04.618 1:07.451 1:04.428 1:05.774

4 LULU.MCHL - 1:07.205 1:06.269 1:06.625 1:06.245 1:04.767 1:05.055 1:05.933 1:04.988 1:05.885

10 SHOUMI 23 - 1:12.660 1:06.915 1:05.296 1:07.158 1:06.503 1:05.155 1:14.222 1:06.766 1:08.084

14 POUSSIN - 1:10.506 1:06.983 1:06.322 1:06.824 1:05.596 1:05.826 1:05.482 1:05.305 1:06.605

9 BEBE MARIO - 1:07.993 1:07.208 1:08.684 1:06.495 1:06.907 1:05.943 1:06.738 1:08.951 1:07.364

3 BASTIEN - 1:11.004 1:09.024 1:06.766 1:07.407 1:06.242 1:06.583 1:06.528 1:06.392 1:07.493

16 VIN'S 22 - 1:10.228 1:08.648 1:07.264 1:07.008 1:06.979 1:07.188 1:06.340 1:09.057 1:07.839

17 PAULV27 - 1:10.591 1:08.147 1:06.743 1:06.657 1:06.443 1:06.453 1:07.473 1:06.513 1:07.377

21 MOUKAN - 1:12.232 1:08.226 1:07.820 1:07.697 1:08.362 1:06.872 1:06.913 1:08.095 1:08.277

7 HAN - 1:16.235 1:09.786 1:08.978 1:08.248 1:07.236 1:07.672 1:06.986 1:07.073 1:09.026

12 DAVIDM - 1:09.273 1:08.842 1:10.236 1:09.376 1:08.082 1:07.095 1:08.186 1:06.988 1:08.509

19 REDDEAD76 - 1:16.510 1:12.618 1:09.681 1:09.069 1:09.335 1:08.494 1:07.295 1:10.128 1:10.391

11 T.DUBOS - 1:14.184 1:15.694 1:10.503 1:11.039 1:08.387 1:10.018 1:08.320 1:08.902 1:10.880

1 DAWEED - 1:13.720 1:20.413 1:09.596 1:10.171 1:09.348 1:09.458 1:08.788 1:08.361 1:11.231

15 NEISS - 1:15.161 1:11.510 1:10.652 1:11.817 1:11.818 1:09.711 1:09.934 1:11.514

20 SYLVAIN - 1:21.271 1:24.630 1:16.027 1:10.927 1:13.720 1:12.469 1:16.624 1:16.524

18 FOUFOUNE - 1:20.369 1:14.391 1:12.568 1:13.088 1:13.123 1:13.663 1:13.212 1:14.344
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resultatsWINTER CUP

30/11/2024 - 09:47CHRONOS
Clt Kart Pilote Ecart Meilleur Tour Tours

1 8 DEDE 1:03.160 10

2 5 ZEFIX CLAUDE 0.690 1:03.850 10

3 4 LULU.MCHL 0.715 1:03.875 10

4 2 OLIVEUR 0.720 1:03.880 10

5 10 SHOUMI 23 1.638 1:04.798 10

6 14 POUSSIN 1.639 1:04.799 10

7 17 PAULV27 1.847 1:05.007 10

8 3 BASTIEN 2.016 1:05.176 10

9 9 BEBE MARIO 2.102 1:05.262 10

10 16 VIN'S 22 2.472 1:05.632 10

11 21 MOUKAN 2.934 1:06.094 10

12 12 DAVIDM 3.291 1:06.451 10

13 7 HAN 3.336 1:06.496 10

14 19 REDDEAD76 3.401 1:06.561 10

15 15 NEISS 3.655 1:06.815 10

16 11 T.DUBOS 3.797 1:06.957 10

17 1 DAWEED 4.244 1:07.404 10

18 18 FOUFOUNE 6.247 1:09.407 10

19 20 SYLVAIN 7.048 1:10.208 9

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

8 DEDE - 1:04.487 1:06.522 1:03.431 1:03.274 1:03.643 1:03.779 1:03.253 1:03.507 1:03.160 1:03.895

5 ZEFIX CLAUDE - 1:05.091 1:10.116 1:04.654 1:04.617 1:04.358 1:05.600 1:03.850 1:04.968 1:03.899 1:05.239

4 LULU.MCHL - 1:05.122 1:04.626 1:04.477 1:04.872 1:04.228 1:05.789 1:04.547 1:03.956 1:03.875 1:04.610

2 OLIVEUR - 1:06.172 1:05.220 1:04.386 1:04.384 1:04.628 1:03.885 1:03.880 1:03.941 1:04.146 1:04.515

10 SHOUMI 23 - 1:08.333 1:05.046 1:04.798 1:10.588 1:05.649 1:05.100 1:05.068 1:21.443 1:08.053 1:08.230

14 POUSSIN - 1:05.737 1:04.799 1:05.784 1:06.381 1:05.525 1:06.013 1:05.339 1:05.523 1:06.361 1:05.718

17 PAULV27 - 1:06.450 1:06.438 1:06.227 1:05.975 1:05.413 1:05.332 1:05.285 1:05.590 1:05.007 1:05.746

3 BASTIEN - 1:06.738 1:05.976 1:05.584 1:06.140 1:05.448 1:05.205 1:05.402 1:05.454 1:05.176 1:05.680

9 BEBE MARIO - 1:06.863 1:08.436 1:06.895 1:05.973 1:05.892 1:12.408 1:05.554 1:05.262 1:07.215 1:07.166

16 VIN'S 22 - 1:07.930 1:08.033 1:05.632 1:06.461 1:06.436 1:05.744 1:06.613 1:06.553 1:06.376 1:06.642

21 MOUKAN - 1:06.908 1:06.143 1:07.359 1:06.114 1:06.094 1:06.759 1:06.199 1:06.871 1:06.715 1:06.573

12 DAVIDM - 1:07.061 1:09.915 1:07.326 1:21.140 1:07.333 1:06.451 1:07.191 1:06.598 1:07.472 1:08.943

7 HAN - 1:06.877 1:08.497 1:06.967 1:07.323 1:07.354 1:06.496 1:07.145 1:06.876 1:07.249 1:07.198

19 REDDEAD76 - 1:09.348 1:06.771 1:09.325 1:07.859 1:06.868 1:07.172 1:06.561 1:08.791 1:06.829 1:07.724

15 NEISS - 1:09.057 1:07.495 1:08.225 1:07.799 1:07.255 1:06.815 1:08.073 1:07.681 1:07.232 1:07.736

11 T.DUBOS - 1:09.648 1:08.815 1:08.741 1:09.136 1:07.393 1:06.957 1:07.586 1:07.862 1:07.185 1:08.147

1 DAWEED - 1:11.333 1:08.477 1:09.074 1:09.434 1:08.088 1:08.311 1:07.404 1:09.143 1:07.610 1:08.763

18 FOUFOUNE - 1:11.703 1:13.579 1:09.420 1:09.407 1:09.805 1:10.039 1:09.934 1:11.603 1:10.665 1:10.683

20 SYLVAIN - 1:20.357 1:13.638 1:11.662 1:13.418 1:13.230 1:12.175 1:10.208 1:10.474 1:13.145
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resultatsWINTER CUP

30/11/2024 - 10:37COURSE
Clt Kart Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour km/h

1 8 DEDE 15 1:02.969 68.06

2 2 OLIVEUR 15 2.646 2.646 1:02.757 67.87

3 5 ZEFIX CLAUDE 15 12.294 9.648 1:03.576 67.19

4 4 LULU.MCHL 15 13.131 0.837 1:03.452 67.13

5 10 SHOUMI 23 15 19.453 6.322 1:04.179 66.70

6 14 POUSSIN 15 23.360 3.907 1:04.169 66.43

7 17 PAULV27 15 28.670 5.310 1:04.633 66.07

8 3 BASTIEN 15 29.691 1.021 1:04.241 66.00

9 21 MOUKAN 15 46.293 16.602 1:05.755 64.90

10 12 DAVIDM 15 50.045 3.752 1:05.304 64.66

11 7 HAN 15 50.855 0.810 1:05.119 64.61

12 19 REDDEAD76 15 51.322 0.467 1:05.447 64.58

13 16 VIN'S 22 15 51.679 0.357 1:04.719 64.56

14 11 T.DUBOS 15 58.877 7.198 1:05.809 64.10

15 15 NEISS 15 1:12.895 14.018 1:06.101 63.22

16 9 BEBE MARIO 14 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:04.812 63.48

17 1 DAWEED 14 1 Tour 1.200 1:06.968 63.40

18 18 FOUFOUNE 14 1 Tour 34.235 1:08.460 61.21

19 20 SYLVAIN 14 1 Tour 21.870 1:10.091 59.88

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

8 DEDE 1:04.786 1:04.074 1:03.463 1:03.434 1:03.604 1:03.415 1:03.169 1:03.371 1:03.602 1:03.291 1:03.473

1:03.378 1:03.151 1:03.110 1:02.969 1:03.279

2 OLIVEUR 1:06.577 1:04.189 1:04.544 1:04.333 1:03.433 1:03.497 1:03.153 1:03.083 1:03.274 1:03.402 1:03.623

1:02.968 1:03.154 1:02.757 1:03.017 1:02.973

5 ZEFIX CLAUDE 1:05.921 1:04.988 1:04.941 1:04.331 1:03.991 1:03.720 1:03.772 1:03.844 1:04.025 1:04.180 1:04.282

1:04.151 1:03.576 1:03.897 1:03.716 1:05.187

4 LULU.MCHL 1:07.083 1:04.138 1:04.635 1:04.400 1:04.273 1:03.951 1:03.777 1:04.243 1:04.525 1:03.833 1:04.256

1:03.899 1:03.452 1:04.064 1:03.596 1:03.982

10 SHOUMI 23 1:07.437 1:05.258 1:04.729 1:04.593 1:04.432 1:04.725 1:04.411 1:04.416 1:04.325 1:04.410 1:04.726

1:04.239 1:04.811 1:04.546 1:04.179 1:04.389

14 POUSSIN 1:07.329 1:05.966 1:05.016 1:04.832 1:04.613 1:04.621 1:04.733 1:04.315 1:05.105 1:04.727 1:04.993

1:04.757 1:04.630 1:05.305 1:04.785 1:04.169

17 PAULV27 1:08.367 1:05.832 1:04.864 1:05.604 1:05.179 1:05.085 1:05.164 1:04.817 1:05.040 1:04.879 1:05.334

1:05.507 1:05.216 1:04.997 1:04.633 1:04.826

3 BASTIEN 1:07.795 1:06.964 1:05.341 1:04.948 1:05.009 1:05.543 1:05.378 1:05.293 1:04.551 1:04.241 1:05.397

1:05.382 1:05.302 1:04.872 1:05.937 1:04.410

21 MOUKAN 1:09.744 1:06.742 1:06.097 1:05.984 1:05.755 1:06.227 1:06.026 1:08.407 1:05.909 1:06.258 1:06.472

1:06.289 1:05.904 1:05.766 1:06.081 1:05.900

12 DAVIDM 1:08.836 1:08.256 1:09.970 1:06.097 1:06.310 1:06.758 1:06.413 1:06.000 1:06.506 1:05.678 1:06.732

1:06.214 1:06.608 1:05.827 1:06.213 1:05.304

7 HAN 1:14.329 1:07.523 1:07.317 1:07.738 1:05.786 1:05.842 1:06.509 1:08.041 1:05.646 1:05.127 1:06.749

1:05.307 1:05.119 1:05.214 1:05.922 1:05.826

19 REDDEAD76 1:11.444 1:07.231 1:07.546 1:06.792 1:06.392 1:06.715 1:06.251 1:06.597 1:06.491 1:05.447 1:06.786

1:07.160 1:05.855 1:06.072 1:05.830 1:05.973

16 VIN'S 22 1:09.811 1:06.260 1:05.980 1:05.452 1:06.618 1:06.288 1:04.938 1:17.187 1:06.056 1:04.994 1:06.853

1:05.423 1:06.218 1:07.270 1:05.595 1:04.719
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resultatsWINTER CUP
Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

11 T.DUBOS 1:11.799 1:07.635 1:07.587 1:07.982 1:06.498 1:06.130 1:08.056 1:06.707 1:06.957 1:06.611 1:07.270

1:05.809 1:06.698 1:05.901 1:07.018 1:07.667

15 NEISS 1:13.953 1:07.776 1:09.849 1:07.735 1:07.977 1:07.827 1:07.934 1:06.667 1:06.558 1:07.141 1:08.215

1:06.671 1:06.156 1:06.101 1:07.726 1:13.165

9 BEBE MARIO 1:10.677 1:06.528 1:06.018 1:05.532 1:05.447 1:06.279 1:05.107 1:31.624 1:06.351 1:04.812 1:07.973

1:05.267 1:05.427 1:06.395 1:06.161

1 DAWEED 1:11.938 1:07.591 1:07.717 1:08.948 1:08.455 1:07.327 1:07.297 1:07.466 1:07.943 1:08.242 1:07.962

1:07.282 1:07.286 1:07.016 1:06.968

18 FOUFOUNE 1:13.844 1:09.868 1:17.960 1:08.829 1:08.468 1:08.902 1:10.061 1:10.860 1:09.097 1:08.705 1:10.310

1:08.853 1:10.129 1:10.308 1:08.460

20 SYLVAIN 1:13.397 1:10.145 1:12.636 1:10.165 1:10.921 1:10.091 1:10.511 1:11.646 1:15.286 1:14.668 1:11.889

1:10.801 1:10.627 1:14.496 1:11.057


